-01

-02
-02

Chathi Anderson
Bob Becker

Jenny Corum Billman
Tyler Billman

Allison Bowman
Alex Brehm

Shawn Briscoe
Sarah Contreras
Kyle Duffy

Joseph Evans
Jared Kubicka-Miller

Judge Duty List

08:00AM Saturday, 04/13/19

105-01
306-01
106-02
403-01
709-02
101-02

99-06

99-07
108-04
104-02

Bill Lucio

Floyd McConnell
Junior Ocasio
Andy Orr

Justin Perkins
Amanda Pettigrew
Miguel Porfirio
Shanna Schultz
Josh Sunderbruch
Dana Trunnell
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